Cert. 00007
T E S T E N G I N E E R I N G L T DHT-TH2 temperature sensor
Cert. 00007
T E S T E N G I N E E R I N G L T DHT-TH2 temperature sensor
HT-TH2
Temperature sensor
Storage
Fuel Cells

electrical connec�on.
HT-TH2-X1-03-06-03-01
ORDERING EXAMPLE
EC79 as standard
Other connec�ons available on request
Replace EE with the code for electrical
connec�ons required
01 = Binder M12x14P
02 = Packard Metri-Pack
03 = AMP Superseal
04 = Deutsch DT04-3P
05 = Deutsch DT04-4P
06 = DIN Form A
07 = Pre-cable at 5 meters
08 = 9/16-18 UNF 2A
Replace BB with the code for output
signals required
01 = PT100
02 = PT1000
03 = 4…20mA
04 = 0…10V
05 = 1…5V
06 = 0…5V
07 = 0.5…4.5V (ra�ometric)
Replace CC with the required
Temperature range (°C)
01 = -50…+100
02 = -50…+50
03 = 0…50
04 = 0…100
05 = -50…150
06 = -50…200
07 = 0…150
08 = 0…200
09 = -40…125
Replace DD with the required thread
01 = G1/4 E
02 = G1/4 A
03 = 1/4" NPT
04 = G1/2 E
05 = 1/4" NPT
HT-TH2- AA - BB - CC - DD - EE